
2019 Australian Junior Track
National Championships

Date: 28-31 March Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Thursday, March 28 2019 1:50:58pm
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Event 3: JM15 2000m Individual Pursuit  Qualifying
8 Laps - Result

1. 38 Kobe ORMES (QLD) 2:31.303
Lap 1 21.559 21.559 (2)
Lap 2 18.437 39.997 (5)
Lap 3 18.493 58.490 (5)
Lap 4 18.630 1:17.121 (3)
Lap 5 18.623 1:35.744 (2)
Lap 6 18.660 1:54.405 (2)
Lap 7 18.710 2:13.116 (2)
Lap 8 18.187 2:31.303 (1)

2. 1 Oscar CHAMBERLAIN (ACT) 2:31.739 +0.43
Lap 1 21.077 21.077 (1)
Lap 2 17.530 38.607 (1)
Lap 3 18.366 56.974 (1)
Lap 4 18.664 1:15.638 (1)
Lap 5 18.983 1:34.621 (1)
Lap 6 19.213 1:53.834 (1)
Lap 7 19.092 2:12.926 (1)
Lap 8 18.812 2:31.739 (2)

3. 10 Benjamin ANDERSON (NSW) 2:33.121 +1.81
Lap 1 21.628 21.628 (4)
Lap 2 18.022 39.651 (3)
Lap 3 18.823 58.475 (4)
Lap 4 19.154 1:17.630 (5)
Lap 5 19.022 1:36.652 (4)
Lap 6 18.857 1:55.509 (3)
Lap 7 18.944 2:14.453 (3)
Lap 8 18.667 2:33.121 (3)

4. 82 Jamie RADFORD (VIC) 2:35.523 +4.22
Lap 1 21.818 21.818 (5)
Lap 2 18.147 39.966 (4)
Lap 3 18.323 58.289 (3)
Lap 4 18.753 1:17.043 (2)
Lap 5 19.269 1:36.312 (3)
Lap 6 19.556 1:55.868 (4)
Lap 7 19.899 2:15.768 (4)
Lap 8 19.755 2:35.523 (4)

5. 36 Noah BLANNIN (QLD) 2:35.672 +4.36
Lap 1 21.592 21.592 (3)
Lap 2 18.007 39.599 (2)
Lap 3 18.614 58.213 (2)
Lap 4 19.283 1:17.497 (4)
Lap 5 19.512 1:37.009 (5)
Lap 6 19.665 1:56.675 (5)
Lap 7 19.544 2:16.219 (5)
Lap 8 19.452 2:35.672 (5)

6. 11 Kai GOLTMAN (NSW) 2:38.506 +7.20
Lap 1 22.068 22.068 (6)
Lap 2 18.145 40.214 (6)
Lap 3 18.956 59.170 (6)
Lap 4 19.883 1:19.053 (7)
Lap 5 20.044 1:39.097 (7)
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Lap 6 19.914 1:59.012 (6)
Lap 7 19.827 2:18.839 (6)
Lap 8 19.667 2:38.506 (6)

7. 39 Luke RICHERT (QLD) 2:39.546 +8.24
Lap 1 22.729 22.729 (12)
Lap 2 18.212 40.941 (8)
Lap 3 18.831 59.773 (7)
Lap 4 19.243 1:19.016 (6)
Lap 5 19.814 1:38.830 (6)
Lap 6 20.189 1:59.020 (7)
Lap 7 20.422 2:19.442 (7)
Lap 8 20.103 2:39.546 (7)

8. 73 Hayden VAN DER PLOEG (TAS) 2:40.962 +9.65
Lap 1 22.384 22.384 (8)
Lap 2 18.775 41.159 (9)
Lap 3 19.775 1:00.935 (9)
Lap 4 20.226 1:21.162 (8)
Lap 5 20.235 1:41.398 (8)
Lap 6 20.254 2:01.652 (8)
Lap 7 20.038 2:21.690 (8)
Lap 8 19.271 2:40.962 (8)

9. 100 Nicholas BOLT (WA) 2:44.620 +13.31
Lap 1 22.353 22.353 (7)
Lap 4 59.733 1:22.087 (9)
Lap 5 20.840 1:42.927 (10)
Lap 6 20.504 2:03.431 (9)
Lap 7 20.310 2:23.742 (9)
Lap 8 20.878 2:44.620 (9)

10. 80 Nate HADDEN (VIC) 2:44.823 +13.52
Lap 1 22.719 22.719 (11)
Lap 2 19.329 42.049 (11)
Lap 3 19.957 1:02.006 (11)
Lap 4 20.241 1:22.248 (10)
Lap 5 20.439 1:42.687 (9)
Lap 6 21.077 2:03.764 (10)
Lap 7 20.797 2:24.562 (10)
Lap 8 20.261 2:44.823 (10)

11. 62 Wil HOLMES (SA) 2:45.254 +13.95
Lap 1 23.083 23.083 (15)
Lap 2 38.669 1:01.752 (16)
Lap 4 20.653 1:22.405 (11)
Lap 5 20.650 1:43.056 (12)
Lap 6 20.739 2:03.796 (11)
Lap 7 20.948 2:24.744 (11)
Lap 8 20.509 2:45.254 (11)

12. 79 Angus GILL (VIC) 2:46.566 +15.26
Lap 1 24.005 24.005 (17)
Lap 2 19.432 43.437 (15)
Lap 3 19.873 1:03.311 (14)
Lap 4 20.189 1:23.500 (15)
Lap 5 20.688 1:44.189 (13)
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Lap 6 20.891 2:05.081 (12)
Lap 7 20.955 2:26.036 (13)
Lap 8 20.529 2:46.566 (12)

13. 72 Sam MCKEE (TAS) 2:48.464 +17.16
Lap 1 23.057 23.057 (13)
Lap 2 19.407 42.465 (12)
Lap 3 20.222 1:02.687 (12)
Lap 4 20.717 1:23.405 (14)
Lap 5 20.985 1:44.391 (14)
Lap 6 21.336 2:05.727 (13)
Lap 7 20.217 2:25.944 (12)
Lap 8 22.520 2:48.464 (13)

14. 61 Hamish BARTON (SA) 2:48.586 +17.28
Lap 1 22.554 22.554 (10)
Lap 2 18.333 40.887 (7)
Lap 3 19.968 1:00.856 (8)
Lap 4 21.590 1:22.446 (12)
Lap 5 21.988 1:44.434 (15)
Lap 6 21.860 2:06.294 (14)
Lap 7 21.882 2:28.177 (16)
Lap 8 20.409 2:48.586 (14)

15. 13 Isaac SILVA (NSW) 2:48.753 +17.45
Lap 1 23.058 23.058 (14)
Lap 2 19.922 42.981 (14)
Lap 3 20.617 1:03.599 (15)
Lap 4 20.959 1:24.559 (17)
Lap 5 20.910 1:45.469 (16)
Lap 6 21.245 2:06.714 (15)
Lap 7 21.313 2:28.027 (14)
Lap 8 20.725 2:48.753 (15)

16. 37 Thomas LOADSMAN (QLD) 2:49.102 +17.79
Lap 1 22.494 22.494 (9)
Lap 2 18.999 41.493 (10)
Lap 3 20.356 1:01.850 (10)
Lap 4 21.192 1:23.043 (13)
Lap 5 19.938 1:42.981 (11)
Lap 6 23.818 2:06.799 (16)
Lap 7 21.373 2:28.173 (15)
Lap 8 20.929 2:49.102 (16)

17. 12 Trent HINES (NSW) 2:49.701 +18.39
Lap 1 23.434 23.434 (16)
Lap 2 19.413 42.848 (13)
Lap 3 20.440 1:03.288 (13)
Lap 4 21.229 1:24.518 (16)
Lap 5 21.343 1:45.861 (17)
Lap 6 21.680 2:07.542 (17)
Lap 7 21.511 2:29.053 (17)
Lap 8 20.648 2:49.701 (17)


